
Jan uarv
Residential
Small C&l Rate G
Medium C&l Rate CV
Large C&l Rate LG
Lighting

Total

Customers Receiving
Energy Service From the Competitive Market

(2) (3)

Public Service Company of New Hampshire
Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market
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to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

(1)
_____________________ Retail_Sales

(4) (5) (6) (7)
~ % of Customers %of Kilowatt-hours

Number of Total Estimated Demand at the Total Not Billed for PSNHs Total KWH Not Billed for PSNHs
Customers Not Kilowatt-hours Time of PSNHs System Peak Customers Energy Service as a Delivered To All Energy Service as a

Billed for PSNH’s Delivered Reported to the ISO-NE Taking Delivery % of Total Customers* Customers % of Total KWH
Energy Service (KWH) (KW) Service Col (1) I Col (4) (KWH) C0I (2) I Col (6)

33,341
15,962

1,014
101
314

50,732

42,197
16,424

1,021
101
309

60,052

28,052,159
58,142,171

115,340,862
87,476,126
2,129,639

291,140,957

37,685,667
62,469,404

115,919,059
93,970,243

1,821.158

311,865,631

February
Residential
Small C&l Rate C
Medium C&I Rate CV
Large C&I Rate LG
Lighting

Total

March
Residential
Small C&I Rate G
Medium C&l Rate GV
Large C&I Rate LG
Lighting

7.87% 306,628,670
21.57% 142,785,037
71.06% 146,188,832
89.38% 90,431,031
31.69% 4,194,675

10.14% 690,228,245

423,805
74,018

1,427
113
991

500,354

422,329
73,647

1,413
116
997

498,502

423.386
73,903

1,436
118
981

499,824

557,903

620,700

512,655

49,659 34,950,832
16,919 55,322,358

1,006 99,528,869
97 87,505,984

300 1,660,935

Total 67,981 278,968,978

*~~Total Customers” refers to all customers taking Delivery Service.

9.99%
22.30%
72.26%
87.07%
30.99%

12.05%

11.73%
22.89%
70.06%
82.20%
30.58%

13.60%

9.15%
40.72%
78.90%
96.73%
50.77%

42.18%

12.46%
41 .93%
79.63%
96.04%
50.82%

44.65%

13 .58%
41 .76%
76.68%
93.25%
49.73%

45.23%

302,526,166
148,979,017
145,568,964
97,845,319

3,583,393

698,502,859

257,366,873
132,475,300
129,793,007
93,841,987
3,339,733

616,816,900


