Public Service Company of New Hampshire Migration of Customers To and From the Competitive Energy Supply Market 2013 Report

to the New Hampshire Public Utilities Commission

Customers Receiving

	Customers Receiving						
	Energy Service From the Competitive Market			Retail Sales			
	(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)
					% of Customers		%of Kilowatt-hours
	Number of	Total	Estimated Demand at the	Total	Not Billed for PSNH's	Total KWH	Not Billed for PSNH's
	Customers Not	Kilowatt-hours	Time of PSNH's System Peak	Customers	Energy Service as a	Delivered To All	Energy Service as a
	Billed for PSNH's	Delivered	Reported to the ISO-NE	Taking Delivery	% of Total Customers*	Customers	% of Total KWH
	Energy Service	(KWH)	(KW)	Service	Col (1) / Col (4)	(KWH)	Col (2) / Col (6)
January							
Residential	33,341	28,052,159		423,805	7.87%	306,628,670	9.15%
Small C&I Rate G	15,962	58,142,171		74,018	21.57%	142,785,037	40.72%
Medium C&I Rate GV	1,014	115,340,862		1,427	71.06%	146,188,832	78.90%
Large C&I Rate LG	101	87,476,126		113	89,38%	90,431,031	96.73%
Lighting	<u>314</u>	2,129,639		991	31.69%	4,194,675	50.77%
Total	50,732	291,140,957	557,903	500,354	10.14%	690,228,245	42.18%
<u>February</u>							
Residential	42,197	37,685,667		422,329	9.99%	302,526,166	12.46%
Small C&I Rate G	16,424	62,469,404		73,647	22.30%	148,979,017	41.93%
Medium C&I Rate GV	1,021	115,919,059		1,413	72.26%	145,568,964	79.63%
Large C&I Rate LG	101	93,970,243		116	87.07%	97,845,319	96.04%
Lighting	<u>309</u>	<u>1,821,158</u>		997	30.99%	3,583,393	50.82%
Total	60,052	311,865,531	520,700	498,502	12.05%	698,502,859	44.65%
March							
Residential	49,659	34,950,832		423.386	11.73%	257,366,873	13.58%
Small C&I Rate G	16,919	55,322,358		73,903	22.89%	132,475,300	41.76%
Medium C&I Rate GV	1,006	99,528,869		1,436	70.06%	129,793,007	76.68%
Large C&I Rate LG	97	87,505,984		118	82.20%	93,841,987	93.25%
Lighting	300	1,660,935		981	30.58%	3,339,733	49.73%
Total	67,981	278,968,978	512,655	499,824	13.60%	616,816,900	45.23%
			•			,. ,,,,,	

^{*&}quot;Total Customers" refers to all customers taking Delivery Service.